
:

: : : : : :

: : : : : :

: : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

!
!
!

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

@

@

@

@

SN

S N

SN

S NН
J

n

nn

n

D

D

;I†

;I†

;I †
;I†

;I†

;I†
;I†;I†

;I†

;I† ;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†
;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

;I†

:

: :

:

:

:
:

;I:

e

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

D

D

D

âÄ

â Ä

D

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D

D

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$$$
$$
$$
$
$

$

$
$
$
$
$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$
$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$$

$$

$$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$ $
$

$
$$

$

$
$

$

$

CH
OW

AN

CH
OW

A
N

RIV
ER

RI
V
ER

Ro
ck
yh
oc
k

Bear
Swamp

Sw
am
p

W
ar
w
ick

Warwick

Cr
eek

Creek

St
um
py

In
di
an

Creek

Burnt Mill

Creek

YEOPIM

RIVER

Holidays
Island

Dillard
Millpond

Bennett
Mill
Pond

Ck.

Ck
.

SOU
ND

ALBEMARLE

Po
llo
ck

Mid
dlet

on

Edenton
Bay

Cannons
Ferry

H     E     R     T     F     O     R     D

C     O     U     N     T     Y

B
   

  E
   

  R
   

  T
   

 I 
   

 E
C

   
  O

   
  U

   
  N

   
  T

   
  Y

C     O     U     N     T     Y

G     A     T     E     S

W     A     S     H     I     N     G     T     O     N

C     
O     

U     
N     

T     
Y

P
   

  E
   

  R
   

  Q
   

  U
   

  I
   

  M
   

  A
   

  N

C
   

  O
   

  U
   

  N
   

  T
   

  Y

Macedonia

Mavaton

Cisco

Valhalla

Smalls
Crossroads

Evans
Ch.

Center Hill

Cannon
Snow
Hill

Somer

St.Johns

EDENTON

Hancock

Welch

Ryland

 Icaria

Gliden

Yeopim

Rockyhock
Landing

White
Landing

Harris
Landing

Pop. 4,476

Chowan
Middle

2217

2217

32

32

32

37

32

37

32

37

RAIL
W

AY

N.W
.

A
N

D

C
A

R
O

L
IN

A

Northeastern RGNL
Airport

2217

22
BUS
17

32

94
32

94

32

37

Rockyhock
Ch

T
O

 P
LY

M
O

U
T

H

TO WINDSOR

T
O

 S
U

N
B

U
R

Y

TO WINFALL

TO
 H

ERTF
O

RD

22
BUS
17

32
37

32
37
94

N 
Br

oa
d 
St

W Queen St

Virg
ini

a

Rd

Pa
ra

d
is

e
R
d

S
ou

nd
si

de
R
d

Drummond's Point Rd

E
van

s-Bass
Rd

Ocea
n Hwy

Center Hill Rd

Sa
nd

y
Ri

dg
e

Rd

R
oc

ky
H

oc
k

C
re

ek
R
d

Rocky
H
ock

Rd

Poplar Neck Rd

M
ac

ed
on

ia
Rd

Wildcat Rd

C
an

n
on

s
Fe

rr
y

R
d

Nixon
Rd

Ye
op

im
 R

d

W
in

gf
iel

d Rd

Icaria Rd

C
h
am

be
rs

Fe
rr

y
R
d

HarrisLandingRd

H
aughton

Rd

Gliden Rd

In
di

an
Tr

ai
l
Rd

Rocky Hock Rd

D
illard

's
M

ill
Rd

S
ig

n
Pi

n
e

R
d

Ocean Hwy

Mexico
Rd

H
appy

H
om

e
R
d

S
elw

in
 R

d

Ryland Rd

G
reen

h
all

R
d

Jehu Rd

Co
un

ty
Li
ne

Rd

1100-1199

1300-13991200-1299

COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE TO THE
PUBLIC AT NOMINAL COST. CONTACT US TO ORDER:
   mappingsupport@ncdot.gov
   https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping/Pages/Ordering-Maps.aspx
   (919) 834-8480 

TERMS OF USE:  The Mapping Section’s goal is to provide the most accurate and current information possible. Map data is compiled from
numerous sources with varying dates of publication and map accuracy standards. As a result, the accuracy, currency, and completeness of
the data provided will vary.  The North Carolina Department of Transportation shall not be held liable for any errors in the map data. This
map cannot be construed to be a legal document. The information shown on this map was last updated in June 2024.
For digital copies of this map or additional map products, visit https://connect.ncdot.gov/resources/State-Mapping.

³
CHOWAN COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA

BRIDGE LOCATION MAP
PREPARED BY THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS

NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 1 OF 4

0 0.5

MILES

1 0 1 2 3 4

MILES

MMSS
NNCC DDOOTT

E
C
T
I

N

S

O

!( !(

ht e

P
ro
d
u
ced

By

MA P
GNIP

TO
D

C
N

NO
ITA

TROPSNART

P
A

M

DIVISION 1          DISTRICT 3             CHOWAN COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          FIPS 041

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

D

e

âÄ

$

$

1121

1146

1145

1144

1149

1148

1166

1160

1164

1165

1155
1147

1156

1159

1170

1171

1154 1152

1153

1163

1167

1169

1120

1143

1141

1151

1152
1140

1129

1129

1162

1131

1161
1119

1133

1134

1120

1120

.04

.0
3

.07

.3
9

.08

.1
5

.2
7

.07

.1
1.08.07 .0
7

.22

.3
9

.19

.2
1

.0
2

.0
5

.2
1

.36.0
7

.02
.07

.1
2

.0
9 .0
5

.09
.05

.05 .41.05

.11

.1
0

.0
9

.12

.38

.1
0

.0
8

.11.08 .0
8

.03 .1
4

.1
0

.08

.11

.0
6

.0
5

.11

.16

.0
8

.15

.0
9

.11
.16

.2
5 .0

9

.07

.27
.18.16

.26

.0
7

.04

.25

.27

.1
1

.0
7

.06

.25
.14.04 .07

.1
7

.04

.3
9

.1
1

.07

.10 .0
5

.0
6

.08

.45

.0
9

.1
6

.13 .60

.18.04

.69

.27

.25

.3
0

.16 .16 .16
.29

94

94 94

32

2.82

1.92

1142

1149 .49

.15

1168

.1
3

Northeastern
Regional
Airport

:

1263
1262

1261

1254

1286

1263

1266

1260

1260

1278

1259

1258

12571252

1256

1255

1284

1253

1252

1267

1268

1270

1292

1293

1251

1222

1250

1270

1247
1248

1249

1221

1282

1246

1264

1245

1269

1244
1243

1244

1285
1273

1277

1274

1280

1221

1276

1236

1281
1273 1222

1279

.2
3

.2
2

.1
9.0

9

.05

.18.06

.09
.12 .08.0

5

.0
5 .07 .12

.0
5

.0
5

.1
4

.05.12.0
5

.0
5

.10.20 .15
.1

5

.0
5

.0
5

.10
.20.0

5

.14
.08

.0
5

.20

.0
5

.0
5

.07

.0
5

.21

.04

.0
5

.07

.0
5

.1
1

.20 .0
5

.2
0

.0
5.16 .05

.05
.20 .12.0

5

.2
5 .0

6

.0
5

.10

.1
1

.5
3

.08 .3
1

.1
1 .58

.12.0
9

.14 .04

.0
5

.1
1

.05

.10
.05

.06.0
5

.06

.05

.14.0
3

.05 .16

.06

.05

.17

.16

.17

.1
1

.14

.1
0

.11 .13

.0
6

.0
6.13

.0
3

.14

.3
7

.0
8

.0
6

.0
6

.0
6

.0
6

.0
2

.0
5

.12

1.78

.16 .15

.17 .15 .0
5

.06

.0
6

.18
.15

.0
6

.0
6

.0
6

.18

.0
6

.15 .0
6

.4
0

.0
1

.0
6

1268

.05

.01

1262

Arrowhead
Beach

Sheet Key

2

3

4

4
1

1

19181716151413121110

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

19181716151413121110


